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Garant crio

Safety locking rod, Usable height: 900mm

[ ]

Order data

Order number 998310 900
GTIN 4067263111863
[tem class 91R
Description

Version:

Locking rod with plastic handle, lockable with a padlock (not included in scope of delivery,
padlock with a shackle diameter up to max. 6 mm). The locking rod can be pushed in front of the
drawers and prevents the opening of drawers during transport.

Suitable for:

Shelving systems, container equipment.

Colour:

RAL 7035 light grey powder-coated.

Note:

Not compatible with tool cabinets from group 93, can only be installed in shelving system.
Subsequent installation is not possible.

Technical description

Application range Drawer/shelf combination unit
Application range Container equipment
Height 1000 mm

Depth 110 mm
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Width

Weight

Depth without handle
Usable height
Material thickness

Depth with handle
Colour selection

Type of product

100 mm
2.1kg
50 mm
900 mm
1.5mm
93 mm

RAL 9002, 7035, 7005, 7016, 6011,
5018,5012,5011, 5005, 3003

Central locking
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