Garant GRIDLING

Safety locking rod, Usable height: 900mm



Order data

Order number	998310 900
GTIN	4067263111863
Item class	91R

Description

Version:

Locking rod with plastic handle, lockable with a padlock (not included in scope of delivery, padlock with a shackle diameter up to max. 6 mm). The locking rod can be pushed in front of the drawers and prevents the opening of drawers during transport.

Suitable for:

Shelving systems, container equipment.

Colour:

RAL 7035 light grey powder-coated.

Note:

Not compatible with tool cabinets from group 93, can only be installed in shelving system. Subsequent installation is not possible.

Technical description

Application range	Drawer/shelf combination unit
Application range	Container equipment
Height	1000 mm
Depth	110 mm

Width	100 mm
Weight	2.1 kg
Depth without handle	50 mm
Usable height	900 mm
Material thickness	1.5 mm
Depth with handle	93 mm
Colour selection	RAL 9002, 7035, 7005, 7016, 6011, 5018, 5012, 5011, 5005, 3003
Type of product	Central locking